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Fourth Judicial District, Ada County
Trent Tripple, Clerk of the Court
By: Deputy Clerk - Pataro, Kathy



CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

| hereby certify that on 162024 11:40:54am | Served a true and correct copy of the within

instrument to:

Lindsay Watkins

Nicolas Korst
lindsay.watkins@acslawyers.com
nicholas.korst@acslawyers.com

Joe Meuleman
jmeuleman@meulemanlaw.com

Garrick Baxter
Meghan Carter
garrick.baxter@idwr.idaho.gov
meghan.carter@idwr.idaho.gov

Thomas Banducci

Jennifer Reinhardt-Tessmer
tbanducci@kmclaw.com
jtessmer@kmclaw.com

Trent Tripple
Clerk of the District Court

By *\EW CE A

Deputy Court Clerk

Order Vacating Trial and Scheduling Order and Setting Status Conference - 2
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